12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: NB5OQF1X17U4KCZ10SP
Specifications and Features:
L70
25°C
147,000
Hours
The DuraLED NB5Q Low Profile Pathway Bollard provides full cutoff lighting for outdoor path, walkways and landscape
areas using wide spread optics designed to replace outdated Halogen and Compact Fluorescent lighting systems.
These fixtures are ideal for landscaped areas at retail centers, parks, restaurants, hotels, schools and universities, office
buildings and medical facilities.
NB5 DuraLED Low Profile Pathway Bollard
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Dimensions
Diameter (D) 4¾˝ (120mm)
Height (A) 10˝ (254mm)
U=120-277V
Model Driver
U
NB5OQF1X12=Low Profile Pathway Bollard - 360°, 12w
NB5OQF1X17=Low Profile Pathway Bollard - 360°, 17w
NB5TQF1X10=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 120° Shield, 10w
NB5TQF1X16=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 120° Shield, 16w
NB5HQF1X10=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 180° Shield, 10w
NB5HQF1X16=Low Profile Pathway Bollard with 180° Shield, 16w
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)